EARLY REPAYMENT NOTIFICATION

Whitecliff Pension Scheme

From:

To:	Whitecliff Inves	tment Management B.V.
Dated:	17 April 2019	
Dear Si	irs,	
	cility Agreement #560 n Scheme dated 30 Ju	between Whitecliff Investment Management BV and Whitecliff ly 2018
1.	With reference to the above Loan Agreement, we hereby notify you of our intention to make a full repayment of the principal amounting to GBP 40,000 and accrued interest amount of GBP 844, as follows:	
	Repayable amount:	GBP 40,867 (in equivalent of EUR 47,460)
	Proposed repayment	date : o/b 18 April 2019
2. The transfer of the requested amount should be effected to the follows:		uested amount should be effected to the following bank account:
	Beneficiary:	Whitecliff Investment Management B.V.
	Bank:	Credit Suisse AG, CH-8070 Zurich
	SWIFT:	CRESCHZHXXX
	IBAN (EUR):	CH43 0486 6275 4931 3200 1
	Reference:	Loan Agreement #560 d. 30.07.18, ERN d. 17.04.19
Yours s	incerely,	
	Eliasov, Trustee alf of Whitecliff Pension	Scheme